Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Twitchell - (506006) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.10
39.31
39.44
39.53
40.68
41.04
41.26
43.13
44.23
45.53
49.83
49.92

50.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.44
39.31
39.10
39.53
40.68
41.26
41.04
43.13
44.23

45.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381

330
325
284
263
241
184
183
174

WA Pts

372
375
381
369
339
325
330
284
263
241

Round

Round

F

Date

29/06/14
31/10/14
14/11/14
08/03/14
01/02/14
15/11/13
19/01/14
02/03/13
16/11/12
07/10/12
26/02/12
18/11/11
22/01/12

Date

14/11/14
31/10/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
02/03/13
16/11/12
07/10/12

Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Venue

Watford
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Aylsbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Watford

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard

Aylsbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

49.83 184 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
50.77 174 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3
49.92 183 18/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



