Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Twitchell - (506006) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.10	381	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Leighton Buz	3
39.31	375	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
39.44	372	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.53	369	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
40.68	339	Н	01/02/14	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
41.04	330	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
41.26	325	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
43.13	284	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
44.23	263		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.53	241	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz	3
49.83	184	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
49.92	183		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
50.77	174	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.44	372	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.31	375	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
39.10	381	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Leighton Buz	3
39.53	369	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
40.68	339	Н	01/02/14	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
41.26	325	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
41.04	330	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.13	284	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
44.23	263		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.53 right 2024/	241 1	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

49.83	184	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
50.77	174	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
49.92	183		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Page 2 / 2